18

PARTS ACCUMULANTES OU MOBILES.—(Conlinuation.)

e ———

NOMS DES ACTIONNAIRES,

CAPITAL.

L e (T EP Ty 1T
Rouleau D. ¢
Roulcau Frs. :
Roussean Fel. Delle..
Rousseau Narc........
Routhier D. Dame
LT L T A W S B Ong ey iy
Roy Charlotte Dame.
Roy
“U;{ J, | R U S e S S T .
Roy J. C. Dame..
Roy Joseph
Roy P. 0.
Roy Rouer
Ryan Michael...
Samson Jogeph.
Sanders W ......
saucter Antoine
Sauve H.....
deguin Felix.
Senecal Amb
Senecal Chs
TR G R e i
Senecal L. H
dSevigny Chs
Simard N. C
SimaysE.
Simms J. C.
Smith Owen..
Sociéetée S, Vine

St. Aubin Jos.....
St. Cyr Ant...
St. Denis Alex.
St. Denis Rose Anna Dam
St. Germain Esther
St, Germain H

St. Germain Pr...
BRI TP o hesrcisaermrnsbinniinms
St Jean dit Laperche Ed
AR TV | e
St. Laurent M,
I8 TR G T el e S B
Ste. Marie Hubert.
St. Pierre Germain..
St. Pierre Isaie..
St. Pierre Paul..,
St. Pierre Virgile

NOMBRE DE PARTS. -

L|F| G| H [ Lk LN

; e BN | ! ‘ Il)l

k1 I b

¢ bi |

ls §iil 1 ‘ 8 ’, ol

voe wee [ S I ‘

asaf 800 " l l wone] wen|

2 TS )
li

G-
1

il
of Bl

§500
200
400
100
450
600
800
1000
400
600
000
200
1400
900
1000
230
1000
800
500
200
6000
250
4000
1000
400
700
400
2000
1200
400
400
400
800
300
200
300
100
200
900
400
150
600
200
500
200
1000
300
500
350
150

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

PARTS
i

NOMS DES

St. Roch L.....
St. Tives Chs..
Sullivan Patric
Terrault Aug.
Terroux Jos...
lessier Adolpl
Tessier dit L.
Theberge A ...
Thibaudeau J.
Thibault Alex:
Thibault Soph
Thompson J.

Thuot Chs.....
Tiffault Huber
Trempe Louis
Trempe Pierr
Trihey Thom:
Toie dit L Ls
Trottier Eug.
[rudeau Anto
Trudel Ambr
Trudel Nar...
Truteau Z. J.
Vaillancour 1
Vaillancour J
Vaillant Fran
Valade F. X..
Valieres R. &

Vallee Michel
Vanasse Alfre
Vandandaigu
Vanier Emilie
Vaugeois Lot
Venne J. & al
Verdon J. B.

Vernon J. A.
Verrette Leoc
Verronneau |
Viau J. B.....
Vienne Alfrec

Viger Frs. Eu
Viger Joseph
Villeneuve et

Villencuve Ge
Villeneuve L

Villeneuve N;
Vincent Pasc
Wasbroad L.
Watkins Tho




