Verdon J. B.
Vernon J. A.
Verrette Leoc
Verronneau
Viau J. B...
Vienne Alfrec
Viger Frs. Eu
Viger Joseph
Villeneuve et
Villeneuve L
Villeneuve L
Villeneuve L
Wasbroad L
Watkins Tho

PARTS

NOMS DES

NOMS DES ACTIONNAIRES.	NOMBRE DE PARTS								CAPITAL.	
100.031.58	E	F	G	H	11	KI	L	M		-
Rose Paul							10		\$500	00
Rouleau D. & al	4								200	00
Rouleau Frs	3								400	00
Rousseau Fel. Delle			6						100	00
Rousseau Narc				(450	00
Routhier D. Dame				12					600	00
Roy André					1	8			800	00
Roy Charlotte Dame		20							1000	00
Roy Cyp					1				400	00
Roy J. B					1.				600	00
Roy J. C. Dame			10						500	00
Roy Joseph				4					200	00
Roy P. O	28								1400	00
Roy Rouer					18		,		900	00
Ryan Michael				20					1000	00
Samson Joseph							5		250	00
Sanders W		15				8			1000	00
Saucier Antoine			10						800	00
Sauvé H		5	4			4			500	0.0
Seguin Felix			2	6				-	200	00
Senecal Amb	3						120	****	6000	00
Sénécal Chs						****	5	***	250	
Sénécal J. B			***	64	***	16	-	***	4000	00
Sénécal L. H		•••	20					****	1000	00
Sévigny Chs		4			***	4	****		400	
Simard N. C			1	10				***	700	
Simays E		***	- 1	16				****	400	
Simms J. C		***	***	,	40		****	****	2000	
Smith Owen		***	***		18		6	****	1200	00
Société St. Vincent de Paul		***		***			1000	****	400	22
Soulières Onés				***	***		****	***	400	-
St Amoun Theor				***	***		****		400	00
St. Amour Théop St. Aubin Jos			***	***	***	10	****	****	800	
St. Cyr Ant.		***	***	***	***	16		****	300	
St. Cyr Ant St. Denis Alex		***	***	"		6	****	****	200	
St. Denis Rose Anna Dame		***	***		***	***		****	300	1
St. Germain Esther			***	(***			****		00
St. Commain U			***	^		;	****		100	
St. Germain H St. Germain P. L		:::	***	***		4	***		200	
St. Germain P. L		16	*	***	****	***	•••		900	00
St. Germain Pr	1		•••	***		8	****		400	2.2
St. Hilaire Fréd		***	•••					****	150	00
St. Jean dit Laperche Ed	1		•••		15				600	
St. Jean J. B.	1	4		•••				****	200	
St. Laurent M	1		****		***	4		6	500	
St. Louis Olivier	1		***		4				200	
Ste. Marie Hubert	1						20		1000	
St. Pierre Germain	1		****			6				
St. Pierre Isaie	£		:			7	****		500	
St. Pierre Paul	l						7		350	
St. Pierre Virgile	l		3	l	1		****	****	150	00